Port St Road Race

1.0 - minimoa
Place Name
Eilysh Underwood
Hazel Duker
Dylan Reed
Lewis Ives
Hazel Pearson
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2.5km - Boy
Name

Liam Wall

Jed Skelton
Benjamin Petch
Alex Willis
Devin Morley
Matt Mckenzie
Kaden Reynolds
Robert Bosher
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2.5km - Girl
Name

Bella Ives
Hayley Cornwall
Lucy Evans

Kate Wasley
Kaitlyn McKenzie
Skye Burema
Sarah Wasley
Arnya Burema
Layla Duker

10 Jessie Coxon

11 Eden Duker

12 Maraea Graham
13 Ashley Reynolds
14 Eden Paterson
15 Tessa Morley

15 Ailish Underwood
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5.0km - Colts (14-17 yr)
Place Name
Benjamin Wall
Luke Scott
Peter Coxon
Karl Werner
Bradyn Watson-Wiseman
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5.0km - Junior men (18-19)
1 Darren Hirschberg

5.0km- Junior Women
1 Tessa Webb

5.0km - Men
Name

Bryce Hirschberg
Shane Reed
Dave Scott

AJ Cornwall
Mark Evans
Isaac Waite
Darren Parlato
Rob Dabb

Mike Ives

10 Kevin Rolls

11 Rob Petch

12 Peter Turner

13 Scott Whitley

14 Perry Newburn
15 Renae Hartley
16 Dave Cochrane
17 Sean Webb

18 Barrie Eccles

19 Adam Duker

20 Dave Walters

21 Jason Lightfoot
22 Roger Woodruffe
23 Campbell Paterson
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5.0 - walk
Place Name
1 Colin Clark
2 Jim McInTyre
3 Mark Thompson

5.0km - Women
Name

Tamara Reed
Aimee Perrett
Lindy Purdy
Rachel Hannah
Cheryl Hirschberg
Jo Coxon

Jo Speary

Claire Scott
Debra Arnold
Hannah Robson
Lorraine Edgar
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Distance
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

Distance
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

Distance
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

Distance
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0

5.0

Distance
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0

Distance
5.0
5.0
5.0

Distance
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0

30/7/2016

Category
minimoa
minimoa
minimoa
minimoa
minimoa

Category
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy

Category
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl

Category
colt
colt
colt
colt
colt

Time
7:34
8:17
8:31
8:40
13:47

Time
8:45
9:44
11:25
12:06
12:07
12:26
12:29
15:30

Time

9:58

10:05
10:40
11:02
11:18
11:57
12:15
12:18
12:23
12:25
12:28
12:52
14:06
14:39
15:23
15:23

Time

17:32
17:36
20:27
22:33
27:26

Junior mer 18:16

junior wonr 17:44

Category

Category
walk
walk
walk

Category
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women

Time

17:02
18:04
18:18
18:37
19:16
19:47
20:00
20:05
20:36
20:39
20:52
21:11
21:51
22:05
22:35
22:40
23:32
23:59
24:12
25:08
25:09
26:08
27:45

Time

32:48
38:56
45:29

Time

18:32
21:34
22:50
22:52
23:02
24:09
25:00
25:14
26:07
28:37
29:19

Pace (time / km)
7:34

8:17

8:31

8:40

13:47

Pace (time / km)
3:30
3:54
4:34
4:51
4:51
4:58
5:00
6:12

Pace (time / km)
3:59
4:02
4:16
4:25
4:31
4:47
4:54
4:55
4:57
4:58
4:59
5:09
5:38
5:52
6:09
6:09

Pace (time / km)
3:30
3:31
4:05
4:31
5:29

3:39

3:33

Pace (time / km)
3:24
3:37
3:40
3:43
3:51
3:57
4:00
4:01
4:07
4:08
4:10
4:14
4:22
4:25
4:31
4:32
4:42
4:48
4:50
5:02
5:02
5:14
5:33

Pace (time / km)
6:34
7:47
9:06

Pace (time / km)
3:42
4:19
4:34
4:34
4:36
4:50
5:00
5:03
5:13
5:43
5:52



